Course
BUS 1300
BUS 1600
CS 1400
CS 1405
NR 1010
NURS 1000
TEAC 1010
TEAC 1100
TEAC 1120
TEAC 1140
TEAC 1160
TEAC 1801
TEAC 1811
TEAC 2200
TEAC 2300
TEAC 2400
TEAM 1010
TEAM 1020
TEAM 1030
TEAM 1040
TEAM 1050
TEAM 1060
TEAM 1070
TEAM 1620
TEAM 2045
TEAM 2100
TEAM 2110
TEAM 2120
TEAM 2130
TEAM 2140
TEAM 2150
TEAU 1000
TEAU 1010
TEAU 1100
TEAU 1200
TEAU 1800
TEAU 2000

Sec
600
607
607
607
600
607
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
802
802
801
802

Fall 2026 - Tech Ed and CBE Schedule - Snow College High School
CBE Crd Professor

Title

Social Media Marketing
Entrepreneurship Seminars
Programming Fundamentals
Programming Fundamentals Lab
Intro to Natural Resources
Intro to Medical Terminology
Intro Air Cond, Heat, Refrig
HVACR Electrical Essentials
Heating Systems

Basic Refrigeration Systems
Basic Installation Skills
RMGA Certification Preparation
EPA 608 Refrig Hndlrs Cert.
Refrigeration Systems

Syst Inst, Air Dist, & Balance
Sys Diag, Trblshting, & Svcng
Essential Skills and Safety
Pneumatics

Hydraulics

Industrial Mechanics
Electrical Systems

Motor Controls
Programmable Logic Controllers
Industrial Electronics
Program Logic Cont Trblsht
Industrial Mechanics I
Laser Shaft Alignment
Vibration Analysis

Industrial Rigging

Industrial Hydraulics Trblsht
Industrial Pumps
Automotive Safety & Basics
Intro to Automotive Tech |
Engine Repair

Automatic Transmissions
Engine Performance |

Hybrid & Electrical Vehicles

CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
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2nd
1st
2nd
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Cozette Roberts
William Tanner
Michael Lewellen
Michael Lewellen
Ryan Thalman
JillChristensen
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Easton Newman
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
Kenneth Avery
CraigClifford
CraigClifford
CraigClifford
CraigClifford

CraigClifford

Camp

Richfield

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield

Bldg
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
WB
WB
WB
WB
ONLINE
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

WB
WB
WB

Rm

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
121L
121L
121L
1211
HYBRID
121A
121A
121A
121A
121A
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
12311
167F
167L

167L
167L
167L

Days
MWF

MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
F

TR
TWR
MTWR
MTWR
M

Times
1330-1420

0800-0850
0900-0950
1000-1050
1100-1150
1200-1250
1300-1350
0900-0950
1000-1050
1100-1150
1200-1250
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0730-1130
0930-1000
0800-0950
1100-1150
0730-1050
0730-1050
1100-1150

To

Add a Tech
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TEAU 2800
TECD 1100
TECM 1000
TECM 1010
TECM 1020
TECM 1030
TECM 1100
TECM 1110
TECM 1220
TECM 1230
TECS 1010
TECS 1020
TECS 1030
TECS 1040
TECS 1050
TECS 1060
TECS 1070
TECS 2010
TECS 2020
TECS 2900
TECS 2910
TECS 2920
TECS 2930
TECS 2940
TECS 2950
TEDM 1010
TEDM 1030
TEDT 1000
TEDT 1010
TEDT 1010
TEDT 1200
TEDT 1300
TEDT 1600
TEDT 1610
TEEL1110
TEIT 1000
TEIT 1050
TEIT 1100
TEIT 1100

801
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
807
807
801
801
802
802
802
801
801
810
807
807
801
807

Engine Performance Il

Comm Drivers License Class A
Composite Basics

Basic Composite Fabrication
Blueprint Reading

Workplace Success

Advanced Composite Fabrication
CNC Composite Processes
Quality Assurance

Metrology

Cosm./Barb/Hair Design Basics
Barbering Basics

Cosm./Hair Chem Svcs Basics
Esthetics and Nail Basics
Cosm/Barb Inter. Theory & Prac
Prof Dev & Industry, State Law
Advanced Training and Skills
Cosm/Hair Dsgn/Barb Adv Theory
Esth/Nail/Chem Adv Theory/Prac
Cosm/Barbering Clinical |
Cosm/Barbering Clinical ll
Cosm/Barbering Clinical lll
Cosm/Barbering Clinical IV
Cosm/Barbering Clinical V
Cosm/Hair Dsgn/Barb Adv Theory
Introduction to Marketing
Content Marketing & Analytics
Diesel Safety and Basics

Intro to Diesel Technology

Intro to Diesel Technology
Steering and Suspension

Brakes

Engines|

Enginesll

Electrician Apprentice IA

CIS Orientation

Career & Workplace Relations
Intro to Networking

Introduction to Networking

1st

CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE

CBE
CBE
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
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Jonathan Gale

Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Avery
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Chad Price
Joshua Hales

Michelle Erickson

Jay Moosman
Jay Moosman
Richard Ivory
Jay Moosman
Jay Moosman
Richard Ivory
Richard Ivory
Randy Allred

Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Michael Medley

Terrence Coltharp

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Ephraim

Richfield

WB

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

ONLINE ONLINE
ONLINE ONLINE

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
TRADE

ONLINE ONLINE
ONLINE ONLINE

SVC

ONLINE ONLINE

167L

12312
12312
123D
123D
12312
12312
123D
123D
124
124
124
124
125
124
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124

147E
147E
147E
1471
1471
1471
1471
106

106

MTWR
MTWR
MW
TR

MWEF
MWEF
TR
MTWR
MTWR
MW
MTWR
TR
MW
TR

TR

TR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MW
TR
MW
MW

MW
MW
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTW
MW

MW

1100-1150
0800-1600
0800-0850
0800-0850
0800-0850
1430-1520
0900-0950
1130-1220
0900-0950
1200-1230
0745-0929
1045-1230
0930-1044
1045-1230
0745-0959
0745-0959
1330-1745
0745-0959
1000-1230
1330-1745
1000-1230
1330-1745
1330-1745
1330-1745
0745-0959

0930-1100
0800-0950
0800-0950
0730-1050
1100-1150
0730-1050
1100-1150
1800-2100

1030-1120



TEIT 1130
TEIT1130
TEIT 1200
TEIT 1200
TEIT 1210
TEIT1210
TEIT 1300
TEIT 1300
TEIT 1400
TEIT 1400
TEIT 1500
TEIT 1550
TEIT 1550
TEIT2100
TEIT 2200
TEIT 2310
TEMA 1010
TEMA 1020
TEMA 1040
TEMA 1080
TEMT 1000
TEMT 1100
TEMT 1150
TEMT 1200
TEMT 1250
TEMT 1300
TEMT 1350
TEMT 1565
TEMT 2000
TEMT 2300
TENA 1100
TENA 1100
TENT 1110
TENT 1200
TENT 1600
TENT 1610
TEWT 1000
TEWT 1000
TEWT 1010

802
807
801
807
802
807
802
807
801
807
807
801
807
807
807
807
800
800
800
807
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
810
800
800
800
800
800
810
800

Networking Essentials
Networking Essentials

A+ Corel

A+ Core |

A+ Corelll

A+Corelll

Linux Foundations

Linux Foundations
Introductionto Cloud
Introduction to Cloud
Introduction to Scripting
Information Security Fund.
Information Security Fundamentals
Computer Networks

Security+

Cybersecurity Essentials

Intro to Medical Assisting
Medical Office |

Anatomy & Physiology

Medical Terminology
Manufacturing Fundamentals
Mill Concepts

CNC MillConcepts

Lathe Concepts

CNC Lathe Concepts

CNC Mill Programming

CNC Lathe Programming
Advanced Print Reading
Process Control

Multi-Axis

Nursing Assistant - (Richfield - CE)
Nursing Assistant (Ephraim - CE)
Nail Technician |

Nail Technician Il Clinical
Advanced Techniques Class/Lab
Nail Tech Business Basics

Intro to Welding & Cutting

Intro to Welding & Cutting
Measurement Systems

CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE

CBE

CBE
CBE
CBE
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Michael Medley
Terrence Coltharp
Michael Medley
Terrence Coltharp
Michael Medley
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Terrence Coltharp
Kalee Barton
Kalee Barton
Kalee Barton
Kalee Barton
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay
Colton Nay

Erica Sirrine
Deanna Zedicher
Devanae Robinson
Devanae Robinson
Devanae Robinson
Devanae Robinson
Denny Dennis
Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield

Richfield

Richfield

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Ephraim

Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Richfield
Ephraim

Richfield

SvVC
ONLINE
SVC
ONLINE
SvVC
ONLINE
SVC
ONLINE
SvVC
ONLINE
ONLINE
SvVC
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
WB
WB
WB
ONLINE
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
HLTHS
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
TRADE
WB

106
ONLINE
106
ONLINE
106
ONLINE
106
ONLINE
106
ONLINE
ONLINE
106
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
126
126
126
ONLINE
165D
165D
165D
165D
165L
165L
165L
165L
165L
165L
107
127
129
129
129
129
151

151

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MW
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MW

TR

MW

1030-1140

0800-0950

0800-0950

1330-1450

1130-1240
1400-1600
1530-1620

0800-0920
1030-1200
0800-0950
0930-1020
0800-0950
0800-1030
1300-1530
1300-1350
1400-1530
1300-1530
0730-0900
0730-0900
0745-0944
0945-1139
1140-1239
1240-1330
0900-0950
0800-0850
1000-1050



TEWT 1010
TEWT 1020
TEWT 1020
TEWT 1070
TEWT 1070
TEWT 1111
TEWT 1111
TEWT 1112
TEWT 1112
TEWT 1211
TEWT 1211
TEWT 1212
TEWT 1212
TEWT 1311
TEWT 1311
TEWT 1312
TEWT 1312
TEWT 1411
TEWT 1411
TEWT 1412
TEWT 1412
TEWT 1610
TEWT 1610

810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810
800
810

Measurement Systems
Welding Symbols/Print Reading
Welding Symbols/Print Reading
Weld Inspection & Testing
Weld Inspection & Testing
Shielded Metal Arc Welding|
Shielded Metal Arc Welding|
Shielded Metal Arc WeldinglI
Shielded Metal Arc WeldinglI
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding|
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding |
Gas Tungsten Arc Weldingll
Gas Tungsten Arc Weldingll
Gas Metal Arc Welding|

Gas Metal Arc Welding|

Gas Metal Arc Welding I

Gas Metal Arc Welding I
Flux Cored Arc Welding|

Flux Cored Arc Welding|

Flux Cored Arc WeldinglI
Flux Cored Arc WeldinglI
Metal Fabrication |

Metal Fabrication |

CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
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Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Denny Dennis

Joseph Western
Joseph Western
Joseph Western

Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim
Richfield
Ephraim

TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE
WB
TRADE

SHOP
149L
SHOP
151
SHOP
149L
SHOP
149L
SHOP
149L

149L
SHOP
149L

149L
SHOP
149L
SHOP
149L
SHOP
151
SHOP

TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR

1000-1050
0800-0850
0800-0850
0900-0950
0900-0950
1100-1150
1100-1150
0900-0950
0900-0950
1200-1250
0900-0950
1200-1250
1200-1250
0900-0950
1000-1050
0900-0950
1300-1350
1100-1150
1100-1150
1400-1450
1400-1450
1000-1050
1000-1050



