

Fall 2026 - Tech Ed and CBE Schedule - Snow College High School

Course	Sec	Title	CBE	Crd	Professor	Camp	Bldg	Rm	Days	Times
BUS 1300	600	Social Media Marketing		3	Cozette Roberts		ONLINE		MWF	1330-1420
BUS 1600	607	Entrepreneurship Seminars		1	William Tanner		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
CS 1400	607	Programming Fundamentals		3	Michael Lewellen		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
CS 1405	607	Programming Fundamentals Lab		1	Michael Lewellen		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
NR 1010	600	Intro to Natural Resources		2	Ryan Thalman	Richfield				-
NURS 1000	607	Intro to Medical Terminology		2	Jill Christensen		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
TEAC 1010	800	Intro Air Cond, Heat, Refrig	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121L	MWF	0800-0850
TEAC 1100	800	HVACR Electrical Essentials	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121L	MWF	0900-0950
TEAC 1120	800	Heating Systems	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121L	MWF	1000-1050
TEAC 1140	800	Basic Refrigeration Systems	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121L	MWF	1100-1150
TEAC 1160	800	Basic Installation Skills	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	ONLINE	HYBRID	MWF	1200-1250
TEAC 1801	800	RMGA Certification Preparation	CBE	1	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121A	MWF	1300-1350
TEAC 1811	800	EPA 608 Refrig Hndlrs Cert.	CBE	2	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121A	MWF	0900-0950
TEAC 2200	800	Refrigeration Systems	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121A	MWF	1000-1050
TEAC 2300	800	Syst Inst, Air Dist, & Balance	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121A	MWF	1100-1150
TEAC 2400	800	Sys Diag, Trblshtng, & Svcng	CBE	3	Easton Newman	Richfield	WB	121A	MWF	1200-1250
TEAM 1010	800	Essential Skills and Safety	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1020	800	Pneumatics	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1030	800	Hydraulics	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1040	800	Industrial Mechanics	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1050	800	Electrical Systems	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1060	800	Motor Controls	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1070	800	Programmable Logic Controllers	CBE	4	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 1620	800	Industrial Electronics	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2045	800	Program Logic Cont Trblsht	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2100	800	Industrial Mechanics II	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2110	800	Laser Shaft Alignment	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2120	800	Vibration Analysis	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2130	800	Industrial Rigging	CBE	2	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2140	800	Industrial Hydraulics Trblsht	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAM 2150	800	Industrial Pumps	CBE	3	Kenneth Avery	Richfield	WB	123L1	MTWR	0730-1130
TEAU 1000	800	Automotive Safety & Basics		1	Craig Clifford	Richfield	WB	167F	F	0930-1000
TEAU 1010	800	Intro to Automotive Tech I		2	Craig Clifford	Richfield	WB	167L	TR	0800-0950
TEAU 1100	802	Engine Repair	2nd	3	Craig Clifford	Richfield			TWR	1100-1150
TEAU 1200	802	Automatic Transmissions	2nd	4	Craig Clifford	Richfield	WB	167L	MTWR	0730-1050
TEAU 1800	801	Engine Performance I	1st	4		Richfield	WB	167L	MTWR	0730-1050
TEAU 2000	802	Hybrid & Electrical Vehicles	2nd	1	Craig Clifford	Richfield	WB	167L	M	1100-1150

To Add a Tech
Ed Course
Scan Here



TEAU2800	801	Engine Performance II	1st	4		Richfield	WB	167L	MTWR	1100-1150
TECD 1100	800	Comm Drivers License Class A		6	Jonathan Gale	Richfield			MTWR	0800-1600
TECM 1000	800	Composite Basics	CBE	2	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123L2	MW	0800-0850
TECM 1010	800	Basic Composite Fabrication	CBE	2	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123L2	TR	0800-0850
TECM 1020	800	Blueprint Reading	CBE	1	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123D	F	0800-0850
TECM 1030	800	Workplace Success	CBE	1	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123D	T	1430-1520
TECM 1100	800	Advanced Composite Fabrication	CBE	3	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123L2	MWF	0900-0950
TECM 1110	800	CNC Composite Processes	CBE	2	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123L2	MWF	1130-1220
TECM 1220	800	Quality Assurance	CBE	2	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123D	TR	0900-0950
TECM 1230	800	Metrology	CBE	1	Chad Avery	Richfield	WB	123D	MTWR	1200-1230
TECS 1010	800	Cosm./Barb/Hair Design Basics		4	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MTWR	0745-0929
TECS 1020	800	Barbering Basics		2	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MW	1045-1230
TECS 1030	800	Cosm./Hair Chem Svcs Basics		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MTWR	0930-1044
TECS 1040	800	Esthetics and Nail Basics		2	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	TR	1045-1230
TECS 1050	800	Cosm/Barb Inter. Theory & Prac		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	125	MW	0745-0959
TECS 1060	800	Prof Dev & Industry, State Law		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	TR	0745-0959
TECS 1070	800	Advanced Training and Skills		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	125	TR	1330-1745
TECS 2010	800	Cosm/Hair Dsgn/Barb Adv Theory		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	125	TR	0745-0959
TECS 2020	800	Esth/Nail/Chem Adv Theory/Prac		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	125	MTWR	1000-1230
TECS 2900	800	Cosm/Barbering Clinical I		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MTWR	1330-1745
TECS 2910	800	Cosm/Barbering Clinical II		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MTWR	1000-1230
TECS 2920	800	Cosm/Barbering Clinical III		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MW	1330-1745
TECS 2930	800	Cosm/Barbering Clinical IV		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	TR	1330-1745
TECS 2940	800	Cosm/Barbering Clinical V		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MW	1330-1745
TECS 2950	800	Cosm/Hair Dsgn/Barb Adv Theory		3	Chad Price	Richfield	WB	124	MW	0745-0959
TEDM 1010	807	Introduction to Marketing	CBE	2	Joshua Hales		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
TEDM 1030	807	Content Marketing & Analytics	CBE	4	Michelle Erickson		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
TEDT 1000	801	Diesel Safety and Basics	1st	1	Jay Moosman	Richfield	WB	147E	F	0930-1100
TEDT 1010	801	Intro to Diesel Technology	1st	2	Jay Moosman	Richfield	WB	147E	MW	0800-0950
TEDT 1010	802	Intro to Diesel Technology	2nd	2	Richard Ivory	Richfield	WB	147E	MW	0800-0950
TEDT 1200	802	Steering and Suspension	2nd	4	Jay Moosman	Richfield	WB	147L	MTWR	0730-1050
TEDT 1300	802	Brakes	2nd	4	Jay Moosman	Richfield	WB	147L	MTWR	1100-1150
TEDT 1600	801	Engines I	1st	4	Richard Ivory	Richfield	WB	147L	MTWR	0730-1050
TEDT 1610	801	Engines II	1st	3	Richard Ivory	Richfield	WB	147L	MTW	1100-1150
TEEL 1110	810	Electrician Apprentice IA	CBE	3	Randy Allred	Ephraim	TRADE	106	MW	1800-2100
TEIT 1000	807	CIS Orientation	CBE	1	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
TEIT 1050	807	Career & Workplace Relations	CBE	1	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE		-
TEIT 1100	801	Intro to Networking	CBE	1	Michael Medley	Richfield	SVC	106	MW	1030-1120
TEIT 1100	807	Introduction to Networking	CBE	1	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE		-

TEIT 1130	802	Networking Essentials	CBE 2	Michael Medley	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	1030-1140
TEIT 1130	807	Networking Essentials	CBE 2	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1200	801	A+ Core I	CBE 3	Michael Medley	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	0800-0950
TEIT 1200	807	A+ Core I	CBE 3	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1210	802	A+ Core II	CBE 3	Michael Medley	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	0800-0950
TEIT 1210	807	A+ Core II	CBE 3	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1300	802	Linux Foundations	CBE 2	Terrence Coltharp	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	1330-1450
TEIT 1300	807	Linux Foundations	CBE 2	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1400	801	Introduction to Cloud	CBE 2	Terrence Coltharp	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	1130-1240
TEIT 1400	807	Introduction to Cloud	CBE 2	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1500	807	Introduction to Scripting	CBE 1	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 1550	801	Information Security Fund.	CBE 3	Terrence Coltharp	Richfield	SVC	106	MWF	1400-1600
TEIT 1550	807	Information Security Fundamentals	CBE 3	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 2100	807	Computer Networks	CBE 4	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 2200	807	Security+	CBE 4	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEIT 2310	807	Cybersecurity Essentials	CBE 3	Terrence Coltharp		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEMA 1010	800	Intro to Medical Assisting	CBE 2	Kalee Barton	Richfield	WB	126	W	1530-1620
TEMA 1020	800	Medical Office I	CBE 2	Kalee Barton	Richfield	WB	126	-	
TEMA 1040	800	Anatomy & Physiology	CBE 4	Kalee Barton	Richfield	WB	126	-	
TEMA 1080	807	Medical Terminology	CBE 2	Kalee Barton		ONLINE	ONLINE	-	
TEMT 1000	800	Manufacturing Fundamentals	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165D	MTWRF	0800-0920
TEMT 1100	800	Mill Concepts	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165D	MTWRF	1030-1200
TEMT 1150	800	CNC Mill Concepts	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165D	MWF	0800-0950
TEMT 1200	800	Lathe Concepts	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165D	MTWRF	0930-1020
TEMT 1250	800	CNC Lathe Concepts	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	MWF	0800-0950
TEMT 1300	800	CNC Mill Programming	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	TR	0800-1030
TEMT 1350	800	CNC Lathe Programming	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	TR	1300-1530
TEMT 1565	800	Advanced Print Reading	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	MTWRF	1300-1350
TEMT 2000	800	Process Control	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	MTWRF	1400-1530
TEMT 2300	800	Multi-Axis	CBE 3	Colton Nay	Richfield	WB	165L	MW	1300-1530
TENA 1100	800	Nursing Assistant - (Richfield - CE)	3	Erica Sistine	Richfield	WB	107	MTWR	0730-0900
TENA 1100	810	Nursing Assistant (Ephraim - CE)	CBE 3	Deanna Zedicher	Ephraim	HLTHS	127	MTWR	0730-0900
TENT 1110	800	Nail Technician I	4	Devanae Robinson	Richfield	WB	129	MTWR	0745-0944
TENT 1200	800	Nail Technician II Clinical	2	Devanae Robinson	Richfield	WB	129	MTWR	0945-1139
TENT 1600	800	Advanced Techniques Class/Lab	2	Devanae Robinson	Richfield	WB	129	MTWR	1140-1239
TENT 1610	800	Nail Tech Business Basics	1	Devanae Robinson	Richfield	WB	129	MTWR	1240-1330
TEWT 1000	800	Intro to Welding & Cutting	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	151	MW	0900-0950
TEWT 1000	810	Intro to Welding & Cutting	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE		TR	0800-0850
TEWT 1010	800	Measurement Systems	CBE 1	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	151	MW	1000-1050

TEWT 1010	810	Measurement Systems	CBE 1	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1000-1050
TEWT 1020	800	Welding Symbols/Print Reading	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	0800-0850
TEWT 1020	810	Welding Symbols/Print Reading	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	0800-0850
TEWT 1070	800	Weld Inspection & Testing	CBE 3	Joseph Western	Richfield	WB	151	MW	0900-0950
TEWT 1070	810	Weld Inspection & Testing	CBE 3	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	0900-0950
TEWT 1111	800	Shielded Metal Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	1100-1150
TEWT 1111	810	Shielded Metal Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1100-1150
TEWT 1112	800	Shielded Metal Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	0900-0950
TEWT 1112	810	Shielded Metal Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	0900-0950
TEWT 1211	800	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	1200-1250
TEWT 1211	810	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE		TR	0900-0950
TEWT 1212	800	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	1200-1250
TEWT 1212	810	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1200-1250
TEWT 1311	800	Gas Metal Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	0900-0950
TEWT 1311	810	Gas Metal Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE		TR	1000-1050
TEWT 1312	800	Gas Metal Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	0900-0950
TEWT 1312	810	Gas Metal Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1300-1350
TEWT 1411	800	Flux Cored Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	1100-1150
TEWT 1411	810	Flux Cored Arc Welding I	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1100-1150
TEWT 1412	800	Flux Cored Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Denny Dennis	Richfield	WB	149L	MW	1400-1450
TEWT 1412	810	Flux Cored Arc Welding II	CBE 2	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1400-1450
TEWT 1610	800	Metal Fabrication I	CBE 3	Joseph Western	Richfield	WB	151	MW	1000-1050
TEWT 1610	810	Metal Fabrication I	CBE 3	Joseph Western	Ephraim	TRADE	SHOP	TR	1000-1050